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aRRE "1 IR R 4.1 W Helid

Financial Position of GP Santeva (Chilli) for the Year 2022-2023 To 2023-2024

1, Own Source

FINANCIAL OPENING RECEIPT _ CLOSING
YEAR BALANCE DURING TOTAL EXPENDITURE BALANCE
2022-23 111933.00," 68090.00 " 180023.00 }° 124501.09,#" 55522.00
2023-24 55522.00 2975500  85277.00f  10017.00~ 75260.00 .~
2. Grants in aid
OPENING RECEIPT
I CLOSING
FIN?E:RAL BALANCE DURING TOTAL | EXPENDITURE| oo v o
YEAR
2022-23 1209484.00/ 5203404.0(}){.@ 16412888.00/ '15459106.09,«, : 953782.00_/"'
2023-24 953782.00, 18476306.00- 19430088.00 } 18377 581.00 % 1052507.00,
1127767.00~
e wﬁmmw%%wwmm(ﬁ—@m ﬁm@szﬂwﬁa@aﬂﬁmﬁwmfﬁqmmw ‘
TYROT P S BT T |
1+2 (75260‘1'1052507] & ¢/B as per Cash Books 1127767.00"
' (/B as per Bank Passhool 1133649.00 .-
(Less in Bank
Difference  PassBook -5882.00 ..~

&



v@%@‘f/ d”
FraTe I deTd g (Rree), R wve i, e =w=T (RoWo)

&1l 01-04-2022 to 31-03-2024 &1 §% Wi @ Opening d Closing Balance 1 faaru

Fﬁo FIRH HIAH IR dFFTAN wfor W
Ho 31-03-2024
1. | 159t B 17710113912 ) HPSCB Bhanjraru 496957.% ]
2. | RGSA 17710114443 ) HPSCB Bhanjraru | 140572.00 .-
3. | VKVNY/VMJSY/ | 17710113911 HPSCB Bhanjraru | 496120.00-"
3rd /5th SFC/
Sabha Nidhi etc.
1 Cash In hand 0 mﬁw_.
‘ TOTAL 1133649 |-

WWW%%,WWW(ﬁlﬁﬁ),ﬁﬁ?ﬁ31—03-2024mwm01 T
oawaﬁaaﬁﬁmﬁé’raﬁmﬁmaﬁﬁ?ﬁaﬁﬂﬁwdﬂm%aﬁwél




Income Statement of GP Santeva (Chilli) Development bl

LR 27" 1"

ock Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For the year 2022-2023

Months m.”“”“._mm 3rd/5th Sfc VMJSY |VKVNY RGSA 14THFC |15THFC MGREGA TOTAL
April 884.00( 30000.00 7506.00 9206.00 3240.00 50836.00
May 400000.00 2804664.00] 3204664.00
June 103808.00 1278841.00| 1382649.00
July 36000.00 122032.00 158032.00
August 2310.00 106317.00 1193956.00] 1302583.00
September] 2621.00 200000.00 6317.00 9552.00 1770510.00] 1989000.00
October 30000.00," 500000.00 155711.00 73066.00 758777.00
November 36000.00 792656.00 828656.00
December 240000.00 9450.00f 810116.00 159475.00 763180.00] 1982221.00
January 24000.00 1160636.00| 1184636.00
February 17000.00 349704.00 70450.00 441590.00 878744.00
March 15275.00 265792.00 1269629.00] 1550696.00
Total 68090.00| 126000.00 1189704.00| 500000.00 23273.00| 810116.00 880311.00] 11674000.00 15271494.00

Expenditure Statement of GP Santeva

(Chilli) Development block Tissa Distt. C

hamba (H.P.) For the year 2022-2023

Months Mm_ﬂnmm 3rd/5th Sfc |[VM]SY VKVNY [RGSA 14THEC [15THFC MGREGA TOTAL
April 30000.00 3240.00] 33240.00
May 17659.00 400000.00 2804664.00| 3222323.00.¢
June 12000.00 58223.00 1278841.00] 1349064.00
July 188013.00 122032.00| 310045.00
August 22000.00f 36000.00 323660.00 18500.00 1193956.00} 1594116.00
September 10000.00 175000.00 1770510.00] 1955510.00
October 24850.00 480000.00 139878.00 73066.00] 717794.00
November| 45691.00 792656.00] 838347.00
December 5550.00 240100.00 66920.00] 810116.00 74140.00 763180.00| 1960006.00
january 191750.00 1160636.00] 1352386.00
February 2497.00] 21000.00 349704.00 69800.00 441590.00| 884591.00
March 93104.00 87452.00 1269629.00] 1366185.00
Total 124501.00| 87000.00 1189654.00| 480000.00 390580.00| 810116.00 58223.00| 769533.00 11674000.00| 15583607.00,

3222323.00




IR RIS 2

Income Statement of GP Santeva (Chilli) Development block Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For the year 2023-2024
Months own 3rd/5th VKVNY RGSA ITWMP 15THFC MGREGA TOTAL
Sources SFC

April 2169.00 2234.00 9192.00 6784.00 20379.00
May 1521838.00] 1521838.00
June 1077.00] 48000.00] 496000.00 954.00] 671129.00 3944.00 6134421.00| 7355525.00
july 68050.00 580977.00 649027.00
August 3300.00] 45000.00 242700.00 1017404.00] 1308404.00
September _ 136062.00 136062.00
October 808.00 971.00 2897.00 311792.00 316468.00
November 1500.00 107286.00 259840.00 368626.00
December 883.00 978.00] 786115.00 3287.00 87600.00 878863.00
January 9924.00 9924.00
February 10094.00. 3684851.00] 3694945.00
March 500000.00 1746000.00] 2246000.00
TOTAL 29755.00] 93000.00] 996000.00 5137.00| 1767994.00| 126606.00 15487569.00] 18506061.00.

.

Expenditure Statement of GP Santeva (Chilli) Develo

pment block Tissa Distt. Chamba (H.P.) For

the year 2023-2024

Own 3rd/5th
Months SOUTCes Sfc VKVNY RGSA IWMP 15THFC |MGREGA TOTAL
April 7310000 105000.00 6784.00 184884.00
May 5017.00 221914.00 1521838.00] 1748769.00
june 5000.00 516000.00 671129.00| 2000.00} 6134421001 7328550.001”
July 68050.00 580977.00 649027.00
August 242700.00 1017404.00] 1260104.00
September 136062.00 136062.00
October 311792.00 311792.00
November 43500.00 259840.00 303340.00
December 786115.00 87600.00 873715.00
January 0.00
February 30504.00 3684851.00] 3715355.00
March 130000.00 1746000.00] 1876000.00
TOTAL 10017.00]| 246600.00 516000.00 1767994.00| 359418.00 15487569.00| 18387598.00 e
7328550.00]




] l Ry 2" U3 Gl 4 W "alHd |
Financial Position Grants in Aids of GP Santeva (Chilli) for the Year to 2022-2023 To 2023-2024
Sr.No Particulars Year Opening Receipt Total Expenditure Closing
2022-23 0.00| 11674000.00{ 11674000.00) 11674000.00 0.00
1 MGNREGA <
2023-24 0.00/ 15487569.00! 15487569.00| 15487569.00 0.00| -~
2022-23 615437.00] - 880311.00 1495748.00 769533.00] 726215.00
2 15TH FC 4
2023-24 726215.00] 126606.00 852821.00 359418.00]  493403.00)"
2022-23 501767.00¢"  23273.00 525040.00 390580.00 134460.00
3 RGSA
2023-24 134460.00 5137.00 139597.00 0.00 139597.00,~
. 1:2'“ F% ‘31’;“/ 5th{ 2022-23 92280.00, - 1815704.00|  1907984.00) 1814877.00 93107.00
SFC,VKV
VMJSY etc. 2023-24 93107.00| 1089000.00 1182107.00 762600.00] 419507.00)
. IWMP 2022-23 0.00f 810116.00 810116.00 810116.00 0.00
2023-24 0.00} 1767994.00 1767994.00| 1767994.00 0.00
1209484.00,.- 15203404.00 16412888.00 15459106.00  953782.00
053782.00 18476306.00 19430088.00 18377581.00 1052507.00 .~
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Sr.No.H | Vr.No./ Materiai | Qry./rate | Supplier T Amount | Remarks ]
ead Date l \ \ \ J
1.SF 01/ t Stationery \ . \ M/SV.P. 17650 | Jommesign k
05-05-22 Enterprises wotationd
Jalandhar I 4\
2.SF 03/ | Office 01@12000 M/S Chaman 12000 | Toimsnie-
01-06-22 Almirah Furniture House, —e—
Bhanjraru
3.SF 09/ Epson 01@22000 M/S Quam Mobile 22000 | formesiEn
26-08-22 | Printer Gallary, Chamba - A= —
4.8F 11/ Photostate | - M/S Quam Mobile 10000 | jommesiEn
27-09-22 & Print Gallary, Chamba Al
L 1 i 1 ] —
5. 12 & 13/ Cutting 160Hours M/S Rashid Mohd. 480000 |-jorenSipm
VKVNY | 06-10-22 through LNT | &3000 PO jungra, Churah, T Terclet.
Chamba
6.8T 01/ Stationery - M/SV.P. 17650 | fomminlign
05-05-22 Enterprises 3o Fadhs
Jalandhar
7.15t 03/ Stone 60m3@1000 Sh. Karm Singh PO 60000 | jonvemepn
FC 19-07-22 Thalli Tendee
Churah, Chamba l ‘l
Total | 619300.¢"
S
L | |
f;
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DETAIL OF VENDER/SUPPLIER IN R/O GP SANTEVA (CHILLI) FROM WHICH PURCHASE WITHOUT "M" FORM
& NEITHER ROYALITY DEDUCTED & PROBABALE 1055 OF GST 01-04-2022 T0 31-03-2024

sr.| NAME OF VENDER/ GRANTS/ | VOUCHER/ | NAME OF L QTY. QTY. | AMOUNT | RATE OF | ROYLITY | AMOUNT |[GST PAID
MO, SUPPLIER HEAD DATE MATERIAL MI TOMNE PAID  |ROVALITY NOT PAID | TO BE PAID [ ON BILL
1 |M/S Kutdeep Singh 14thFC |04 & 06 Sand 153 725 2000 60 434.58 7619.05 380.95
PO Thalli, Chamba 07-06-2022 AggTe. 5.67 11.00 © 11000 230 879.98 1047619 523.61
Stone 5 11.20 5000 a0 $96.00 476190 238.10
2 |m/s Hussain Mohd. VMISY 27-30 Stone 55 123.20 55000 &0 9B56.00 5238085 2619.05
PO Thalli, Tissa Chambsa 19-046-2023 Aggre. 117 22,70 20250 30 181584 2785714 1392.86
Sand 13.73 2197 34325 80 175744 3269048 163452
3 {M/S Karm Singh 15th FC 03, Stene 60 13440 60000 60 8064.00 57142.86 2857.14
PO Thaili, Churah 19-07-2022 0.00 0.0 0.00
4 |M/S Kuideep Singh 15thFC |04 &05 Aggre. 5.66 10.98 11000 60 658.82 10476.19 52381
PO Thalli, Chamba 24-09-2022 fand 4724 6748 7500 &0 407 04 714284 357.14
5 |M/S Hussain Mohd. 15th FG [10{13{2) Sand 52 116,48 52000 61 69588.80 49523.81 2476.19
PO Thalli, Tissa Chamba 24-7-2022 0.00 {.00 0.00
& |M/S Kuldeep Singh MGREGA |[NIL Stoneg 141 315.84 141000 60] 18950.40] 134285.7% 6714.29
P0 Thallj, Chamba 25-05-2022 0.00 0.00 009
7 {M/S Kildesn Singh MGREGA [Nl Stome 5int 114240 S10Onnn s0l sanas.0nl 48571429 2428571
PG Thaili, Chamba 25-05-2022 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 |M/5 Karm Singh MGREGA INIL Stone 100 224,00 100000 60} 13440.00 95238.10 4761.90
PO ‘vhalli, Churah 25-05-20¢2 0.00 0,00 000
10 {M/S Kuideep Singh MGREGA  [Nil Stone 289 $47.36] 289000 60| 38841.60] 275238.10] 1376199
PO Thalli, Chamba 25-05-2022 0.00 0.00 000
11 [M/S Hussain Mohd. MGREGA |NIL Sand 50 80.00 12000 a0 6400.00 11428.57 57143
P0 Thalli, Tissa Chamba 23-06-2023 Aggre. 10.19 19.77 19800 80 1581.49 158857.14 942.86
12 |M/S Hussain Mohd. MGREGA [NIL stene 444.14f 7708736 378554 G0| 61669.89] B860527.62] 1BUZ638
PO Thalli, Tissa Chamba 29-02-2024
TOTAL | 17234291 241186.18] 164136095} 82068.05
o —
|

1 | 1 ]
bf Supplier is not mining lease holder than 25% penality on Amount after April 2022 has been added so rate 80 /ton + 25% Penalty = 100 Including Penlaty taken

Remarks: 1, Al Figures are taken up to 2 Decimal
Rate of Royaity is laken Rs80/80 per Tenne as Per Second Schedule of Deptt. Cf industry & Mining
Canversion Factor
2 A. From Square Feet to Cubic Meter M3
3531 Sg.F1 = 1 Gubic Meter (M¥ Common fo ail items Sand, Stone & Aggregaie
3 B. From Cubic Meter (MB) to Tonng

One Cubic Meter (M™ Sand 1.60
One Cubic Meler (M? Aggregate M 1.94
One Gubic Meter (M* Aggregate 1.46
One Cubic Metar {M” Stone 2.24

4 Aitliiems Sand, Stone & Aggre. average weight are taken for conversien whiie cublc meier o tonne,
5 As per quatation terms and candition Rate are Inclusive of all Taxes but it is not cleared wether it is paid or not
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CSr.No./ | Vr.No./ | Material | Qty./rate " Detail of Supplier | Amount | Remarks
Head Date
1.5F 12/ Stationery | - M/S Hem Raj Thakur 12250 | Stock Entry
14-09-22 Bhanjararu,Chamba
2.5F 11/ Stone S50m3@1800 M/S Ashok Kumar 90000 | Stock Entry
26-07-22 : PO Kohal , Chamba
3. 09/ Bricks 8000Noc.@10 M/S Gopal Traders 80000 | Stock Entry
MPLAD | 26-07-22 P( Pukhri, Chamba
4 30/ CGl Sheet - M/S Gapal Traders 42268 | Stock Entry
MPLAD angle PQ Pukhri, Chamba
26-07-22 .
welding
Road etc
5.SF 19/ Stationery | - M/S Hem Raj Thakur 13000 | Stock Entry
09-11-23 Bhanjararu,Chamba
Tﬂtal 237513)/
| 4
1 |
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Statement Showing Detail of Payment not made on Proper/Tax Bill in r/o GP Santeva (Chilli) DB Tissa

SR. IVOUCHER NAME OF PARTICULAR/ DETAIL [DISCRIPTION OF ITEM AMOUNT
No |No./DATE FUND/GRANT _|OF SUPPLIER
I o M/S Rashid Mohd Batt o . o o
1 U4-1b/£2-ub'duz3 VKVNY PO Jungra, Chamba LNT Works 17ZHour@3000 51.6000.00
M ' .
2 |NiL/25-05-2022  |MGREGA /SKarm Singh PO igy s carrige 56m3@990 56000.00
Thalii, Chamba
i a.
3 |nil/26-06-2023 MGREGA M/S Hussain Mohd.PO 5 ..\ carrige 90.908@1100 100009.00
Thalli Chuian, Ciamoa
. Stone, Aggregate and Sand 118575.00
4 |27-30/10.06-2023 |vMisy M/S Hussain Mohd.PO Beres
d ! Thalli Churah, Chamba
M/S Hussain Mohd.PO |Sand & Aggregate 21200.00
_ o f Fais Byt ~ 5 <
5 [NIL/23-06-2023  |MGREGA Thalli Charah. Chamba
NIL/ 29-02-2024 M/S Hussain Mohd.PO tone Carrige 378554.00
I 5
6 MGREGA Thalli Churah, Chamba |344.14m3@1100
M/S Karm Singh PO B
7 INIL/29-11-2022 MGREGA Thalii, Chamba Stone Carrige 116m3@990 115640.00
TOATL] 1316569.0 i
- _]

)
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statement Showing Det

#il of Pavment TDS N

ot Deducted in /0 GP Santeva (Chill

i} DB Tissa

SR. {VOUCHER NAME OF PARTICULAR/ DETAIL DISCRIFPTION OF a
No |No/pate  [ronp  [oFparry ITEM AVOTRT _ |Ioo@2™ [Remarks
12 & 13/ M/S Rashid Mohd Batt PO[LNT Works 160 GST Act 2017 Sec.
1 loe-10-2022  [VEYNY  llungra, Chamba Hour@3000 480000.00]  9660.001 ., "¢
04-15/ M/5 Rashid Mohd Batt PO|LNT Works .
2 22-06.2023 VEVNY Jungra, Chamba 172 Hour@3000 516000.00| 10320.00|IT Act Section 194C
. - M /5 Rasnid Mohd Batr PO Stone Carrige )
3 |Nil/12-12-2022 |IMGREGA Jungra, Chamba 579.15m3@1000 579150.00| 11583.00|IT Act Section 194C
NA I B menne O Eme =B TWEL [ o) P L =
R TR . i/ INGTAT OIES © U FLORT CAITIEE R
4 INil/23-11-2022 |[MGREGA Thalii, Chamba 81m3@I90 80190.00 1603.80{1T Act Section 194C
5 [Nil/29-11-2022 |MGREGA | 'V S Karm Singh PO Stone Carrige 115640.00]  2312.80|IT Act Section 194C
il/ Thalii, Chamba 116m3@990 : . ctoection
PR 5-Z0ZZ | MIGREGA M/S Karm Singh PO Stone Carrige 56000.00 120,00 IT Act Section 194
] NILf &3-UD Thalii, Chamba 56]’{13@990 ' LU U111 ACT dection
I R M/S Hussain Mohd. PO Stone Carrige I e o e
7 INil/Z29-02-2024 [ MGREGA Thalli Churah, Chamba  |344.14m3@1100 37855400 7571.08|IT Act Section 194C
R M/S Hussain Mahd PO Stonie Carvige .
8 |Nii/26-06-2023 IMGREGA Thalli Churah, Chamba 90.908 100000.00 2000.00|IT Act Section 194C
TOTALY 2205524000 45110.68; .
&
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